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
overlooking the living room, high ceilings, walkout to
central court yard/parkette, safe children’s play area.
Fin. rec/bdrm. Call Mary* or Tony". 02-196-19

A GEM IN THE
GLEN

“wFExtensively
renovated century
home with

e workshop. Huge

- 8150x167 ft. ot
e = = |ocated in beautiful
Glen William any to list. Spotless.
Don’t delay - Call Louise Tennant* today, 905-877-
5165. 02-192-30

HOT NEW

==l o LISTING
© 5 Spiffy and
§ spacious sidesplit
= with huge master
bedroom, open
concept  living
' — /dining room is
bright and beautiful, updated kit. cabinets (eat-in),
main floor family room with walkout to yard, windows
redone (except LR), updated furnace, gleaming
hardwood floors. Just a beauty - Call quick 3239.900_
Call Iris Irwin* or Carol McMurray®. 02-212-30

bedrooms,

§ fireplace. Huge

i | double car
' 2SS E__lgarage with
workshop. Fantastic pine kitchen with walkout to rear
yard. Only $232,000. Call Elizabeth Doell* today to
view. 02-205-90

KINGWOOD
MODEL

3535 SQ. FT.
uilt-in appliances
pgrades valued
; $80,000. 4
i bedrooms, 5 baths,
library, exercise
= == room, breakfast
w/walkout, two fireplaces.
www.haltonhills.com/loispatrick for inside pictures &
more call or call Lois Patrick®. 02-225-30

EXECUTIVE “DANIELS”
TOWNMANOR

% 1653 sq. ft. with upper

o level laundry, luxurious
ensuite, 3 bdrms,
gorgeous upgraded kit.,
upgraded ceramics,
breakfast room over-
: e e looks heated inground

£ R pool for exclusive use of

residents. Only 32 units nestled on bank of Credit

River. $239,900. Call Jessie®. 02-198-30

VILLAGE SETTING
$339,900

Charming Heritage home
{with gorgeous wood
" floors, doors, trims . . .

il beautiful details of

" |yesteryear! Updated

kitchen, bathrooms, gas

T s saaaEsss furnace, electrical,
reshingled roof, town water and a large lot - call Carol
McMurray™. 02-204-60

DISCERNING
PURCHASERS!!

8l Take a look at this truly

| spectacular property. This

F | incredible home is completely

-1 insulated by almost 100 ac. of

bush, river and privacy. The pre-

century home has a stunning

R —— = and dynamic addition

incorporating heated slate floors, towering 18 ft ceiling, FP and

windows. The master bdrm and ensuite will take your breath away.

The incredible details to this property never end!! *pool *waterfall

*cabana *bank barn with 800 sqg. ft. office *kennel "three car garage

with storage/workshop. Call for your showing. $989,000. Call Kﬂagah?ﬁu
02-203-

ESISTIBLE LAUCHLIN - OPEN COME FISHING STUNNING
IRR H%MTEIB CONCEPT 5 HERE! RAISED
BEDROOM This  updated BUNGALOW!

v o | Approx. 2550 sq. ft.

Bl 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, 50 autitniy

= decorated and

1 clean as a whistle.

Lots of upgrades

ncluding a lovely

w/hardwood floors & w/o to a sunroom. Fully
finished lower level w/gas FP. A beauty for
$217,900. Call John* or Glenda®. 02-216-91

-« |bungalow has an
. |addition and full
"finished
'|basement. The
e D S i (g TN R garage_wnrkshﬂp
is a bonus too! The lot is spectacular with 249 feet of
depth, beautiful ever flowing stream crossing the
property and conservation land on two sides. Oh yes,
there is a swimming pool toa! $219,000. Call Igath'_\o"".91
2-197-

.| Stunning open concept,
3180 sq. ft. model with
g | huge family room,
double-sided gas

concept, fam. room

w/brick FP, ceramic

masmes) flooring, oak kitchen,

L. § = 1B/l dishwasher, CAir,
&£-CVac, hot tub. Amazing lower level. $299,900. Call
Rod* or Dinah*. 02-190-30

= |fireplace, curved oak
| staircases up and down.
S .| Impressive entrance,
e ' | < sunken circular living
G il li‘_ f-:ﬂ.runm. main floor office,
o bedrooms have full ensuite baths. $364,900. Call John
Hill*. ! 02-202-30

Children safe gl %] ALL DONE HOT NEW LISTING!!

sssherde S . g g R $209,000 ‘1 Georgetown south

A COMFY _ . st location! =% @ W/ mmaculate & semi - better than new,

LIFESTYLE B 10 | h?VEI a HUGE | <& open plan family B immaculate 3 bdrm

__ ¢ WITH : SRR Sl room in a very _ home, 5 yrs new, quiet

o W CENTRAL AIR oy el et I | .  c - fittle street close to
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